*

PRICE LIST AIRPORT ZONE [CHECK-IN PN
Hotel Price Price Price add. Member by | License by Zurich Hotel Name Street / Nr. ZIP City Phone Nr.
# 1 PAX 2 PAX 3 PAX | per Pax |CHECK-IN all{ Department | Airport
CHF CHF CHF CHF ways of Traffic Area
1 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 Acasa Suites BinzmUhlestrasse 72 8050 |Zirich 044 552 78 78
2 19.50 20.50 21.50 2.00 Allegra Hamelirainstrasse 3 8302 |Kloten 044 804 44 44
3 16.00 17.00 18.00 2.00 Apart Hotel operated by Hilton Hohenbihistrasse 1 8152 |Opfikon 044 825 53 33
4 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 B & B Zurich Airport Hofwiesenstrasse 52 8153 [Rimlang 043 210 38 50
5 19.50 20.50 21.50 2.00 B & B Zurich East Richtistrasse 6 8304 |Wallisellen 043 210 38 60
6 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 Backhuus Fischer AG Schaffhauserstrasse 520 8052 |Zurich 044 301 27 55
7 16.00 17.00 18.00 2.00 Bahnhof Schaffhauserstrasse 51 8152 |Glattbrugg 044 809 62 12
8 19.50 20.50 21.50 2.00 Belair Alte Winterthurerstrasse 16 8304 |Wallisellen 044 839 55 55
9 16.00 17.00 18.00 2.00 Best Western Zurich Airport Oberhauserstrasse 30 8152 |Glattbrugg 044 809 47 48
10 23.50 24.50 25.50 2.00 * (@) Courtyard by Marriott Max-Bill-Platz 19 8050 |Zurich 044 564 04 04
11 12.00 17.00 18.00 2.00 * [e) Dorint Zurich Airport Riethofstrasse 40 8152 |Glattbrugg 044 808 10 00
12 16.00 17.00 18.00 2.00 Dormero Zurich Airport Schaffhauserstrasse 101 8152 |Glattbrugg 044 808 50 00
13 19.50 20.50 21.50 2.00 Fly away Marktgasse 19 8302 |Kloten 044 804 44 55
14 16.00 17.00 18.00 2.00 Frohsinn Wallisellenstrasse 74 8152 |Opfikon 044 810 61 62
15 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 Gdstehaus Hunziker Hagenholzstrasse 104 8050 |Zirich 044 325 40 45
16 19.50 20.50 21.50 2.00 Harry's Home Seidenplatz 3 8304 |Wallisellen 043 500 16 60
17 16.00 17.00 18.00 2.00 Hilton Zirich Airport Hohenbuihistrasse 10 8152 |Opfikon 044 828 50 50
18 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 Holiday In Express: Zurich Airport Hofwiesenstrasse 30 8153 [Rimlang 044 809 34 00
19 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 Holiday Inn Zirich Messe Wallisellenstrasse 48 8050 |Zirich 044 316 11 00
20 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 [e) Ibis Zirich Messe-Airport Heidi-Abel-Weg 5 8050 |Zirich 044 307 47 00
21 16.00 17.00 18.00 2.00 Ibis Budget Zirich Airport Flughofstrasse 45 8152 |Glattbrugg 044 828 10 50
22 16.00 17.00 18.00 2.00 * Kameha Grand Hotel Dufaux - Strasse 1 8152 |Glattbrugg 044 525 50 00
23 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 Landhus Katzenbachstrasse 10 8052 |Zirich 044 308 34 00
24 19.50 20.50 21.50 2.00 Leonardo Zurich Airport Flughafenstrasse 11 8302 |Kloten still beaing built
25 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 Lowen Hotel Baumackerstrasse 47 8050 |Zirich 044 313 07 08
26 16.00 17.00 18.00 2.00 Movenpick Zurich Airport Walter Mittelholzerstrasse 8 8152 |Glattbrugg 044 808 88 88
27 19.50 20.50 21.50 2.00 MyWay Bahnhofstrasse é 8304 (Wallisellen 043 500 16 60
28 16.00 17.00 18.00 2.00 * [e) Novotel Zurich Airport Messe Lindbergh-Platz 1 8152 |Glattbrugg 044 829 90 00
29 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 Park Inn Zirich Airport Flughofstrasse 75 8153 |Rimlang 044 828 86 86
30 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 Sternen Oerlikon Schaffhauserstrasse 335 8050 |Zurich 043 300 65 65
31 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 Swissotel Zirich Am Marktplatz Oerlikon 8050 |Zirich 044 317 31 11
32 19.50 20.50 21.50 2.00 Swiss Star Apartments Obsgartenstrasse 24 8302 |Kloten 043 255 57 57
33 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 Swiss Star Apartments Baumackerstrasse 47 8050 |Zirich Oerlikon 043 255 57 57
34 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 Swiss Star Apartments Friesstrasse 8 & 14 8050 |Zirich Oerlikon 043 255 57 57
35 27.00 28.00 29.00 2.00 Swiss Star Apartments Gubelstrasse 64 8050 |Zirich Oerlikon 043 255 57 57
36 19.50 20.50 21.50 2.00 Swiss Star Apartments Friedenstrasse 10 8304 |Wallisellen 043 255 57 57
37 19.50 20.50 21.50 2.00 Welcome Inn Holbergstrasse 1 8302 |Kloten 044 8047575
38 19.50 20.50 21.50 2.00 ZwiBack Am Wasser 3 8304 |Wallisellen 044 325 44 66
*
CHECK-IN
PRICE LIST HOTELS OF ZURICH-CITY SR
Hotel Price Price Price add. Member by | License by Zurich Hotel Name Street / Nr. ZIP City Phone Nr.
# 1 PAX 2 PAX |[3/4 PAX | per Pax [CHECK-IN all{ Department City
CHF CHF CHF CHF ways of Traffic Area
39 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 4A 25 Hours Hotel Langstrasse 150 8004 |Zurich 044 576 50 00
40 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 4A 25 Hours Hotel Ziri-West Pfingstweidstrasse 102 8005 |Zurich 044 577 25 25
41 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 [e) 1 Adler Rosengasse 10 8001 |Zirich 044 266 96 70
42 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4Cc Alden/Spligenschloss Spligenstrasse 2 8002 |Zirich 044 289 99 99
43 37.00 42.00 47.00 10.00 2 Accademia Apartments GmbH Langensteinstrasse 2 8057 |Zurich 043 300 50 00
44 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 Aja Ziirich Vulkanstrasse 108b 8048 |Zirich Alstetten 043 523 12 00
45 32.00 37.00 42.00 10.00 1 Alexander Guesthouse Zdahringerstrasse 16 8001 |Zurich 044 251 82 03
46 32.00 37.00 42.00 10.00 * [e] 1 Alexander Niederdorfstrasse 40 8001 |Zurich 044 251 82 03
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[CHECK. IN ETE=N
PRICE LIST HOTELS OF ZURICH-CITY
Hotel| Price Price Price add. | Member by | License by Zurich Hotel Name Street / Nr. ZIP City Phone Nr.
# 1 PAX 2 PAX |[3/4 PAX | per Pax |CHECK-IN all{ Department City
CHF CHF CHF CHF ways of Traffic Area
47 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 [e) 1 Altstadt Garni Hotel Kirchgasse 4 8001 |Zirich 044 250 53 53
48 42.00 47.00 52.00 10.00 [e) 3 Ambassador Falkenstrasse 6 8008 |Zirich 044 258 98 98
49 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 5 Aparthotel Familie Hugenschmidt Karlstrasse 3 + 5 8008 |Zirich 044 422 11 75
50 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4c Appartement Hotel Bienenstrasse 7 8004 |Zirich 044 404 88 88
51 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 5 Appartementhaus Polyglot Mutschellenstrasse 69 8038 |Zirich 043 285 20 50
52 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 Arlette Stampfenbachstrasse 26 8001 |Zirich 044 252 00 32
53 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Ascot Tessinerplatz 9 8002 |Zirich 044 208 14 14
54 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 Astor Weinbergstrasse 44 8006 |Zirich 044 251 35 60
55 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Atlantis Giardino Déltschiweg 234 8055 |Zirich 0800 333 313
56 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 [e) 4c B2 Boutique Hotel + Spa Brandschenkestrasse 152 8002 |Zirich 044 567 67 67
57 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Basilea Zahringerstrasse 25 8001 |Zirich 044 256 76 00
58 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Baur au Lac Talstrasse 1 8022 |Zirich 044 220 50 20
59 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Biber - City Backpacker Niederdorfstrasse 5 8001 |Zirich 044 251 90 15
60 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 5 Breitinger Breitingerstrasse 20 8002 |Zirich 044 201 62 30
61 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 Bristol Stampfenbachsirasse 34 8006 |Zirich 044 258 44 44
62 32.00 37.00 42.00 10.00 * [e) 1 California Schiffiande 18 8001 |Zirich 044 262 40 50
63 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 3 California House Asylstrasse 125 8032 |Zirich 043 499 13 40
64 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 4A Casa Heinrich Guesthouse Heinrichsirasse 68 8005 |Zirich 044 271 04 77
65 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 [e) 2 Central Plaza Central 1 8001 |Zirich 044 251 55 55
66 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 CitizenM Zirich Talacker 42 8001 |Zirich 044 508 71 45
67 37.00 42.00 47.00 10.00 * [e) 4B City Hotel Léwen Lowenstrasse 34 8021 |Zirich 04421717 17
68 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 5 City Stay AG Kieselgasse 2 8008 |Zirich 044 554 41 41
69 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 5 City Stay AG Lindenstrasse 32 8008 |Zirich 044 554 41 41
70 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 City Stay AG Nordstrasse 5 8006 |Zirich 044 554 41 41
71 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 3 City Stay AG Forchstrasse 163 8032 |Zirich 044 554 41 41
72 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 [e] 2 Comfort Hotel Royal (seit 2018 Royal Hotel) Leonhardstrasse 6 8001 |Zirich 044 222 04 04
73 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Contiki Feldstrasse 144 8004 |Zirich 044 242 01 18
74 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 Continental Zirich Stampfenbachstrasse 60 8006 |Zirich 044 360 60 60
75 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 O 2 Coronado Schaffhauserstrasse 137 8057 |Zirich 044 360 26 26
76 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 [e] 4C Crowne Plaza Badenerstrasse 420 8040 |Zirich 044 404 44 44
77 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 Da Vinci Mihlegasse 3 8001 |Zirich 044 251 06 25
78 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 5 Dakini's Bed & Breakfast Brauerstrasse 87 8004 |Zirich 044 291 42 20
79 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 3 Dolder Grand Kurhausstrasse 65 8032 |Zirich 044 456 60 00
80 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 [e] 3 Dolder Waldhaus Kurhausstrasse 65 8032 |Zirich 044 2469 10 00
81 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 [e) 2 du Théatire Seilergraben 69 8001 |Zirich 044 2467 26 70
82 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C easyHotel Iwinglistrasse 14 8004 |Zirich 0900 327 994
83 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 3 Eden au Lac Utoquai 45 8008 |Zurich 044 266 25 25
84 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 EMA house Nordstrasse 1 8006 |Zirich 044 368 36 68
85 47.00 52.00 57.00 10.00 (o] 5 Engimatt Engimattstrasse 14 8002 |Zirich 04428416 16
86 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 [e] 3 Europe Dufourstrasse 4 8008 |Zirich 044 261 10 30
87 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Fleming's Hotel Zirich Brandschenkestrasse 10 8001 |Zurich 044 5463 00 00
88 32.00 37.00 42.00 10.00 * (] 1 Florhof Hotel Florhofgasse 4 8001 |Zurich 044 2614470
8¢9 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 (o] 5 Four Points Hotel Sihicity Kalandergasse 1 8045 |Zurich 044 554 00 00
90 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 [e] 1 Franziskaner Niederdorfsirasse 1 8001 |Zirich 044 250 53 00
N 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 * 4C The Flag Hotel Baslerstrasse 100 8048 (Zirich Alstetten 044 400 00 10
92 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 [e] 4C Gldrnischhof Claridenstrasse 30 8022 |Zirich 044 286 22 22
93 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 (o] 4B Glockenhof Best Western Sihistrasse 31 8022 |Zirich 044 225 91 91
94 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Goldenes Schwert Marktgasse 14 8001 |Zirich 044 266 18 18
95 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Gregory Schoneggstrasse é 8004 |Zurich 044 241 22 02
96 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Greulich Design Hotel Herman Greulich-Strasse 56 8004 |Zirich 043 243 42 43
97 42.00 47.00 52.00 10.00 * [e) 4c Guests' House (former Atlantis Guest's House) Déltschihalde 49 8055 |Zirich 044 454 54 54
98 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C H+ Hotel (former Ramada Zurich) Badenerstrasse 537 8048 |Zirich 061 666 64 30
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PRICE LIST HOTELS OF ZURICH-CITY CHECKT P

Hotel Price Price Price add. Member by | License by Zurich Hotel Name Street / Nr. ZIP City Phone Nr.
# 1 PAX 2 PAX |[3/4 PAX | per Pax |CHECK-IN all{ Department City

CHF CHF CHF CHF ways of Traffic Area

99 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 3 Haus Justinus Freudenbergstrasse 146 8044 |Zirich 044 362 29 80
100 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 5 Haus zur Stauffacherin fir Frauen Kanzleistrasse 19 8004 |Zurich 044298 11 11
101 32.00 37.00 42.00 10.00 * (o] 1 Helmhaus Schiffldndeplatz 30 8001 |Zurich 044 266 95 95
102 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 5 Helvetia Stauffacherquai 1 8004 |Zurich 044 297 99 99
103 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 [e] 1 Hirschen Niederdorfstrasse 13 8001 |Zurich 043 268 33 33
104 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 3 Hottingen Hottingerstrasse 31 8032 |Ziurich 044 256 19 19
105 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 [e] 4A Ibis Budget Zurich City West (Old Etap City West) Technoparkstrasse 2 8005 |Zurich 044 276 20 00
106 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 [e) 4A Ibis Zirrich City West Schiffbaustrasse 11 8005 |Zirich 044 276 21 00
107 77.00 82.50 88.00 10.00 22 Im Sonnenbihl Bed & Breakfast (Top of Ziirich) Uetliberg 8143 |Zirich 044 451 44 48
108 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 4B Josef Hotel Josefstrasse 13 8005 |Zurich 0442171515
109 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Josephine's Guesthouse Lutherstrasse 20 8004 |Zirich 044 241 13 94
110 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 5 Jugenherberge SJH Mutschellenstrasse 114 8038 |Zirich 043 399 78 00
11 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 Kafischnaps Hotel Kornhausstrasse 57 8037 |Zirich 043 538 81 16
112 47.00 52.00 57.00 10.00 4C Kindli Pfalzgasse 1 8001 |Zurich 043 888 76 76
113 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 [e) 2 Krone Unterstrass Schaffhauserstrasse 1 8006 |Zirich 044 360 56 56
114 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Krone-Limmatquai Limmatquai 88 8001 |Zirich 044 251 42 22
115 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 4A Kronenhof Wehntalerstrasse 551 8046 |Zirich 043 299 20 30
116 37.00 42.00 47.00 10.00 * [e) 3 Lady'’s First Mainaustrasse 24 8008 |Zirich 044 380 80 10
117 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 Leoneck Leonhardstrasse 1 8001 |Zirich 044 254 22 22
118 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Limmatblick Limmatquai 136 8001 |Zirich 044 254 60 00
119 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Limmathof Limmatquai 142 8001 |Zurich 044 267 60 40
120 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 Lowen Baumackerstrasse 47 8050 |Zurich 044 313 07 08
121 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Marktgasse Hotel Marktgasse 17 8001 |Zirich 044 26610 10
122 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 Marriott Zirich City Neumihlequai 42 8001 |Zurich 044 36070 70
123 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Martahaus FJM Zdhringerstrasse 36 8001 |Zirich 044 251 45 50
124 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Mercure Hotel Stoller Zirich Badenerstrasse 357 8003 |Zirich 044 405 47 47
125 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 [e) 4A Montana Best Western Konradstrasse 39 8005 |Zirich 043 366 60 00
126 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Motel One Zirich Stockerstrasse 61 8002 |Zirich 044 226 77 00
127 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 3 NI-MO Seefeldstrasse 16 8008 |Zurich 044 370 30 30
128 47.00 52.00 57.00 10.00 [e) 4C Neufeld Hotel Zirich Friesenbergstrasse 15 8055 |Zirich 043 960 73 73
129 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 [e) 4A Novotel Zirich City West Schiffbaustrasse 13 8005 |Zurich 044 276 22 22
130 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Olympia Badenerstrasse 324 8004 |Zirich 044 491 77 66
131 42.00 47.00 52.00 10.00 3 Opera Dufourstrasse 5 8008 |Zurich 044 258 99 99
132 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Otter Oberdorfstrasse 7 8001 |Zurich 044 251 22 07
133 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Park Hyatt Zirich Beethoven-Strasse 21 8002 |Zirich 043 88312 34
134 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Pension fiir Dich Stauffacherstrasse 141 8004 |Zirich 043 317 91 60
135 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Placid Hotel Buckhauserstrasse 36 8048 |Zirich Alstetten 058 204 90 90
136 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 3 Plattenhof Plattenstrasse 24 8032 |Zirich 044 25119 10
137 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Platzhirsch Spitalgasse 3 8001 |Zurich 044 250 70 80
138 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 3 Razzia Boutique Hotel Seefeldstrasse 8008 |Zirich
139 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Regina Hohlistrasse 18 8004 |Zirich 044 298 55 55
140 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 * 4A Renaissance Zirich Tower Hotel Turbinenstrasse 20 8005 |Zirich 044 630 30 30
141 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 5 Residenz drei Konige Seestrasse 65 8002 |Zirich 044 283 17 77
142 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 [e) 2 Rex (Sorell Hotel) Weinbergstrasse 92 8006 |Zirich 044 360 25 25
143 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 Rigiblick (Sorell Hotel) Germaniastrasse 99 8006 |Zirich 043 255 15 70
144 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 Rigihof (Leonardo Hotel) Universitatstrasse 101 8033 |Zirich 044 361 16 86
145 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 ROssli Rossligasse 7 8001 [Zurich 044 256 70 50
146 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Rothaus Sihlhallenstrasse 1 8004 |Zirich 043 322 10 50
147 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Ritli (Sorell Hotel) Zahringerstrasse 43 8001 |Zirich 044 254 58 00
148 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Savoy Baur en Ville Am Paradeplatz 8022 |Zirich 044 215 25 25
149 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 Schafli Badergasse 6 8001 |Zirich 044 251 41 44
150 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Scheuble Mihlegasse 17 8001 |Zirich 044 248 48 00
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PRICE LIST HOTELS OF ZURICH-CITY CHECKT P
Hotel Price Price Price add. Member by | License by Zurich Hotel Name Street / Nr. ZIP City Phone Nr.
# 1 PAX 2 PAX |[3/4 PAX | per Pax |CHECK-IN all{ Department City
CHF CHF CHF CHF ways of Traffic Area

151 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 4A Schweizerhof Bahnhofplatz 7 8021 |Zurich 044 218 88 88
152 37.00 42.00 47.00 10.00 * [e] 3 Seefeld (Sorell Hotel) Seefeldstrasse 63 8008 |Zurich 044 387 41 41
153 42.00 47.00 52.00 10.00 [e) 3 Seegarten Seegartensirasse 14 8008 |Zirich 044 388 37 37
154 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 3 Seehof Seehofstrasse 11 8008 |Zurich 044 254 57 57
155 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 4B Seidenhof (Sorell Hotel) Sihistrasse 9 8001 |Zurich 044 228 75 00
156 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 [¢] 4A Senator Heinrichstrasse 254/256 8005 |Zirich 044 448 18 18
157 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Sheraton Neues Schloss Stockerstrasse 17 8002 |Ziurich 044 286 94 00
158 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 4A Sheraton Zirich Hotel Pfingstweidstrasse 100 8005 |Zirich 044 285 40 00
159 42.00 47.00 52.00 10.00 3 Signau House & Garden Boutique Hotel Signaustrasse é 8008 |Zirich 044 201 96 96
160 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4ac Spirgarten Best Western Lindenplatz 5 8048 |Zirich 044 438 15 15
161 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Splendid Rosengasse 5 8001 |Zirich 044 252 58 50
162 42.00 47.00 52.00 10.00 * [e] 4C St. Georges Weberstrasse 11 am Hallwylplatz | 8004 |Zirich 044 24111 44
163 32.00 37.00 42.00 10.00 * [e) 4A St. Gotthard Bahnhofstrasse 87 8023 |Zirich 044 227 77 00
164 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 [e] 2 St. Josef Hirschengraben 64/68 8001 |Zirich 044 250 57 57
165 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 St. Peter (Sorell Hotel) In Gassen 10 8001 |Zurich 044 521 03 03
166 32.00 37.00 42.00 10.00 * [e) 1 Statt Hotel Schneggengasse 8 8001 |Zirich 043 268 59 30
167 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 3 Steigenberger, Bellerive au Lac Utoquai 47 8008 |Zurich 044 254 40 00
168 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 Sunnehus Sonneggstrasse 17 8006 |Zirich 044 250 27 27
169 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 3 Swiss Night by Fassbind am Kunsthaus Steinwiesstrasse 8 8032 |Ziurich 044 514 49 99
170 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Swisss Star Apartments Mihlegasse 7 8001 |Zirich 043 255 57 57
171 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Swisss Star Apartments Aemtlerstrasse 160 8003 |Zirich 043 255 57 57
172 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 4B Swisss Star Apartments Dienerstrasse 20 -22 8003 |Zurich 043 255 57 57
173 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Swiss Star Apartments Dubsstrasse 30 8003 |Zirich 043 255 57 57
174 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Swisss Star Apartments Gertrudstrasse 12 8003 |Zirich 043 255 57 57
175 49.00 54.00 59.00 10 4C Swiss Star Apartments Weststrasse 152 8003 |Zirich 043 255 57 57
176 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Swiss Star Apartments Zelgstrasse 19 8003 |Zurich 043 255 57 57
177 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Swiss Star Apartments Anwandstrasses 10 8004 |Zirich 043 255 57 57
178 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Swiss Star Apartments Badenerstrasse 362 8004 |Zirich 043 255 57 57
179 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Swiss Star Apartments Brauverstrasse 24 8004 |Zirich 043 255 57 57
180 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 4A Swiss Star Apartments Langstrasse 213 8005 |Zirich 043 255 57 57
181 34.00 39.00 44.00 10.00 2 Swiss Star Apartments Universitatsstrasse 80 8006 |Zirich 043 255 57 57
182 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 4A Townhouse Boutique Schitzengasse 7 8001 |Zirich 044 200 95 95
183 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Villette Kruggasse 4 8001 |Zirich 044 251 2335
184 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 1 Walhalla Hotel Limmatstrasse 5 8005 |Zurich 044 446 54 00
185 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 4A Walhalla Guesthouse Konradstrasse 13 8005 |Zurich 044 446 54 00
186 32.00 37.00 42.00 10.00 * [e) 1 Wellenberg Niederdorfstrasse 10 8001 |Zurich 043 888 44 44
187 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C West End Zurich Hotel Weststrasse 152 8003 |Zirich 043 243 95 26
188 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Widder Hotel Rennweg 7 8001 |Zurich 044 224 25 26
189 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 [e) 4A X-TRA PRODUCTION AG Limmatstrasse 118 8005 |Zirich 044 448 15 95
190 49.00 54.00 59.00 10.00 4C Zum Guten Gliick Stationstrasse 7 8003 |Zirich 043 540 72 99
191 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 [e) 1 Zum Storchen Am Weinplatz 2 8001 |Zirich 044 227 27 27
192 44.00 49.00 54.00 10.00 [e) 3 Zirichberg (Sorell Hotel) Orellistrasse 21 8044 |Zirich 044 268 35 35
193 39.00 44.00 49.00 10.00 [e) 1 Zircherhof Best Western Zdhringerstrasse 21 8021 |Zirich 044 269 44 44
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